DEVILS LAKE CLASSIC RECORDS * Event nolonger held

EVENT
100 M DASH
200 M DASH
400 M DASH
800 M RUN
1600 M RUN
3200 M RUN
110 M HURDLES
300 M HURDLES
LONG JUMP
HIGH JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS
Javelin(2003 Rule)
POLE VAULT
400 M RELAY

400 M RELAY

800 M RELAY

1600 M RELAY

3200 M RELAY

*Javelin (metal tip retired)

*Javelin(rubber tip retired)

NAME
Cory Ravnaas
Larry Pederson
Scott Freuh
Donovan DelLude
Matt Olson
Matt Olson
Craig Opdahl
Dave Hart
Blaine O'Gorman
Jason Freuh
John Ness
Jim Kleinsasser
Jim Kleinsasser
Brock Smith
Tom Heilman
Jon Corpus
Kirk Kreklau
Scott Hagel
Eric Bachmeier
Digger Johnson
Adam Watterson
Chris Larson
Nate Keller
Brady Rupard
Derrick Yates
John Charles
Adam Gumke
Brent Hoffert
Dexter Voeller
Scott Freuh
Eric Bachmeier
Jeff Blanchard
Brian Hanson
John LaPlante
Jim Langowski
Kevin Potra
Matt Roller

SCHOOL
Valley City
Valley City

Rugby

North Border

Valley City
Valley City
Valley City
Langdon
Devils Lake
Rugby
Devils Lake
Carrington
Carrington
Carrington
Rugby
Rugby

Valley City

Fargo North

Rugby

Grafton

Belcourt
Devils Lake

TIME/DIST
10.7
22.2
50.1
2:00.3
4:27.8
9:59.1
14.8
40.00
22' 9"
6'5"

42'101/2"

57' 8"
181' 5"
153" 8"
13' 6"
45.2

45.2

1:34.00

3:30.40

8:22.50

198" 4"
196' 6"

1998

2002

1992

1985

1985
1993



